
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

60 m Hurdles M70
Judge: MALESZEWSKI Jan

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Tyrone Brown USA Winston-Salem, USA 15-03-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 9.44
Rolf Geese GER Erfurt, GER 14-03-02EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS ( 9.76

Henryk SZYMURA Kędzierzyn-K. Toruń 24-02-24POLISH RECORD MASTERS (70) 10.03

Heat 1/2 Start: 24-03-22   15:03:41

1 2408 Henryk SZYMURA M70 10.416 Q    Poland

2 969 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS M70 11.135 Q    Greece

3 3017 Albert MEIER M70 11.177 q    Switzerland

4 2601 Grigorescu MARCEL M70 11.824 q    Romania

549 Heinz BASEDA M70 DNS3     Germany

2856 Antonio PIÑA M70 DNF2     Spain

Heat 2/2 Start: 24-03-22   15:09:32

1 2465 Wojciech WĘCŁAWOWICZ M70 10.203 Q SB   Poland

2 206 Ivo STRNAD M70 10.625 Q    Czech Republic

3 2020 Juliusz KUSCHILL M70 10.734 q    Poland

4 2044 Sylwester LORENZ M70 11.616 q    Poland

5 2173 Szymon OBALKA M70 18.807  SB   Poland

768 Gerd LIPINSKI M70 DNS2     Germany
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Qualification: first 2 of each heat(Q)plus 4  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 2 Wojciech WĘCŁAWOWICZ M70 Poland 10.201 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Henryk SZYMURA M70 Poland 10.411 Q    

3 Heat 2 Ivo STRNAD M70 Czech Republic 10.622 Q    

4 Heat 2 Juliusz KUSCHILL M70 Poland 10.733 q    

5 Heat 1 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS M70 Greece 11.132 Q    

6 Heat 1 Albert MEIER M70 Switzerland 11.173 q    

7 Heat 2 Sylwester LORENZ M70 Poland 11.614 q    

8 Heat 1 Grigorescu MARCEL M70 Romania 11.824 q    

9 Heat 2 Szymon OBALKA M70 Poland 18.805  SB   

Heat 1 Heinz BASEDA M70 Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 2 Gerd LIPINSKI M70 Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Antonio PIÑA M70 Spain DNFDNF     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best Q -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Heat 2 Wojciech WĘCŁAWOWICZ Poland 10.201 Q SB   

2 Heat 1 Henryk SZYMURA Poland 10.411 Q    

3 Heat 2 Ivo STRNAD Czech Republic 10.622 Q    

4 Heat 2 Juliusz KUSCHILL Poland 10.733 q    

5 Heat 1 Pantelis CHRYSOCHOS Greece 11.132 Q    

6 Heat 1 Albert MEIER Switzerland 11.173 q    

7 Heat 2 Sylwester LORENZ Poland 11.614 q    

8 Heat 1 Grigorescu MARCEL Romania 11.824 q    

9 Heat 2 Szymon OBALKA Poland 18.805  SB   

Heat 2 Gerd LIPINSKI Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Heinz BASEDA Germany DNSDNS     

Heat 1 Antonio PIÑA Spain DNFDNF     
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